Ascension Mont Sainte-Anne 1998
Résultat: Course a pied
3 octobre 1998

1998

RANG NOM DOSSARD RESULTAT GENRE CATEG GROUPE
1 Vézina Jocelyn 10 00:28:35 M senior 2 30-39
2 Billette Patrick 15 00:28:54 M senior 2 30-39
3  Farley Donald 11 00:29:43 M senior 1 20-29
4 Harvey Pierre 30 00:29:53 M veteran 1 40-49
5 Paquet Jean 60 00:30:05 M senior 2 30-39
6 Cormier Mario 63 00:30:32 M senior 2 30-39
7 Leduc Etienne 61 00:31:09 M senior 1 20-29
8 Lachance Yvan 3 00:31:10 M senior 2 30-39
9 Visser Guido 1 00:31:39 M senior 1 20-29

10  Sanchez Miguel 91 00:31:54 M senior 2 30-39
11 Lachance Eric 42 00:32:33 M junior 16-19
12 Corcoran Marc 26 00:32:35 M veteran 1 40-49
13 Gosselin Erick 54 00:32:56 M senior 1 20-29
14 Nadeau Charles 119 00:33:14 M junior 16-19
15 Doiron Luc 20 00:33:19 M senior 1 20-29
16 Morneau Gilles 51 00:33:23 M veteran 1 40-49
17 Gauthier Jean 79 00:33:28 M veteran 1 40-49
18 Serval Jean-Pierre 122 00:33:37 M senior 2 30-39
19 Mercier Pierre 97 00:33:48 M senior 2 30-39
20 Blais Bruno 131 00:33:55 M senior 1 20-29
21 Thériault Luc 96 00:34:05 M senior 1 20-29
22 Savard Jean-Noél 123 00:34:13 M senior 2 30-39
23  Tremblay André 70 00:34:20 M senior 2 30-39
24 Galarneau Jean-Frangois 5 00:34:21 M senior 2 30-39
25  Rodrigue Lucien 67 00:34:24 M veteran 1 40-49
26  O'Malley Bouchard Jean-Yves 64 00:34:27 M veteran 1 40-49
27 Gauthier Richard 115 00:34:42 M veteran 1 40-49
28 Deschénes Alain 21 00:34:43 M veteran 1 40-49
29 Julien Marc 19 00:34:43 M senior 1 20-29
30 Clouiler Gilles 142 00:34:44 M veteran 2 50-59
31 Gauvin André 121 00:34:46 M veteran 1 40-49
32 Thibeault Guy 34 00:34:49 M veteran 1 40-49
33 Bussiére Pascal 14 00:35:10 M senior 1 20-29
34 Lavoie Serge 113 00:35:28 M veteran 1 40-49
35 Geaulieu Gaétan 55 00:35:34 M veteran 1 40-49
36 Junique Paul 116 00:35:48 M veteran 2 50-59
37  Verret Jean-Guy 27 00:35:50 M senior 2 30-39
38  Coulombe Serge 84 00:35:53 M veteran 1 40-49
39  Metayer Guy 24 00:36:02 M senior 2 30-39
40 Lévesque-Morin David 40 00:36:13 M junior 16-19
41 Simard Léon 2 00:36:15 M veteran 1 40-49
42 Bouchard Laurent 59 00:36:16 M veteran 2 50-59
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Giguére Guillaume
Fournier Guy
Savard-Gagnon David
Lamothe Jonathan
Paré Alexandre
Turcotte-Baird Isabelle
Larue Pierre
Robichaud Etienne
Moreau Olivier
Tremblay Jean-Francois
Bédard Mathieu
Nadeau Sébastien
Bertrand Marc

Amyot Francgois
Twardawa Christopher
Dussault Claude
Lapointe Jean-Sébastien
Maheux Nolin

Racine Jacques
Bériau Robert
Bouchard Denis
St-Pierre Jean-Francois
Michaud Jacques
Temblay Sonia
Ouimet Rock
Paquette Ronald
Poudrier Stéphane
Godbout Bertrand
Parent Jasmin

Leclerc Jean-Yves
Carbonneau Elie
Bédard Simon
Ducharme Pascal
Papillon Luc

Roy Benoit

Cloutier Marcel
Couture Marie
Samson Nicolas
Gaudreault Eric

Alain Philippe

Roy Gaétan

Naud Michel

Gauvin Samuel

Babin Jean-Yves

Doré Héléne

Hains Gilles

Brochu Mario

151
99
94
25

39

86
163
135

65

48
102
139
111

46

80
105

37

45

31

72

95
90
136
81
112
13
18
66
103
82
16
52
129
125
41
114
100
138
83
126
98
169
127
93
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00:36:21
00:36:23
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:34
00:36:40
00:37:22
00:37:25
00:37:38
00:37:42
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00:37:59
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00:38:19
00:38:27
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00:39:14
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00:40:15
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00:40:22
00:40:32
00:40:50
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:40:58
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:14
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16-19
40-49
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30-39
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20-29
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30-39
50-59
30-39
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20-29
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30-39
30-39
16-19
16-19
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
16-19
16-19
16-19
40-49
40-49
16-19
60-69
20-29
50-59
40-49
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Belzile Louis
Savard Marcel
Gauvin Michel
Dufour Pierre

Ruel Vincent
Bégin Chantal
Chouinard Richard
Hébert Bertrand
Latulippe Claude
Renaud Bernard
Ouellet Jean-Charles
Burte Jacques
Dion Serge

Paré Alexandre
Lachance Benoit
Giguére Robert
Lessard Gaétan
Bernier Ronald
Bergeron Pierrette
Tremblay Amélie
Labbé Chantal
Linteau Rénald
Proulx Richard
Desormeaux Sylvie
Bujolo Louis

Duchesne Jean-Claude

Graveline Francis
Rousseau Audrey
Rioux Maryse
Cliche Nicolas
Gagné Yvon
Gagnon Lucie
Savard Noél
Dubeau Pascal
Giasson Suzanne
Lepage Jimmy
Fortier Claudette
Richard Anne-Marie
Déry Francine
Richard Serge
Levasseur Sylvain
Beaulieu Amélie
Roy Michéle
Mendreshora Eloise
Coulombe Jean-Yves
Gaudreault Sonia
Couture Madeleine

89
22
104
12
87
107
17
152
88
133
33
108
109
150
58

47
124
29
85
50
73
160
134
49
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143
44
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57
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43
140
62
132
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56
35
128
53
130
38
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36
75
161
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00:41:16
00:41:24
00:41:29
00:41:30
00:41:32
00:41:35
00:41:37
00:42:18
00:42:45
00:42:55
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00:50:23
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00:50:28
00:50:48
00:50:59
00:51:10
00:51:23
00:53:02
00:53:45
00:57:52
00:58:15
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137 Parent Annyck 145 01:04:40 F senior 2 30-39
138  Wren Douglas 192 01:06:00 M veteran 3 60-69
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